
Play-N-Share 2024-2025 Calendar Dates 
 

 

August 14, Wednesday – Open House 9 to noon (assigned times TBA)  

 

August 15, Thursday – 1st Day of Play-N-Share 

 

September 2, Monday – Labor Day – No School 

 

September - School Pictures to be announced 

 

October 14-25 – Fall Break – No School 

 

October 28 – Return to School  

 

November 5 – Election Day – No School 

 

November 27, 28, 29 – Thanksgiving Break – No School 

 

December 16, Monday – Open House & Art Show @ 6:00-7:00 p.m.  

 

December 20, Friday -  Play-N-Share Closed for Christmas Break  

 

December 23-January 6 – Christmas Break – No School 

 

January 7, Tuesday – Return to School 

 

January 20, Monday – Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School 

 

February 3, Monday – Registration for the 2025-2026 School Year Begins 

 

February 17, Monday – President’s Day – No School 

 

February Graduation Pictures to be announced (Pre-K Class only) 

 

March 24-April 4 – Spring Break – No School 

 

April 7, Monday – Return to School 

 

May 12, Monday – Play-N-Share Graduation @ 6:30 p.m.  

 

May 16, Friday – Last Day of Play-N-Share 
 

 

Please note:   

 

All dates are subject to change so continue to check the monthly newsletters and classroom 

calendars sent home throughout the school year for updates. 


